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9701.10-000                                                              

 103 R KOREANOKG          6         49      37489         983        4893      684173

 105 CHINA  NOKG          2         46        592         264        1543      368068

 106 TAIWAN NOKG          6         88       4729         799        1424       92240

 108 HG KONGNOKG          2         91       4328         441        6326      935371

 111 THAILNDNOKG          1         18        280           3          66         938

 112 SNGAPORNOKG          2         12        800         169         785       85094

 113 MALYSIANOKG          -          -          -           1          30         860

 117 PHILPINNOKG          -          -          -           1          60         309

 123 INDIA  NOKG          -          -          -           4          63         930

 124 PAKISTNNOKG          -          -          -          40           9         627

 138 KUWAIT NOKG          -          -          -          16         141       10260

 140 QATAR  NOKG          -          -          -           4          63       12410

 143 ISRAEL NOKG          -          -          -           2          61        3002

 147 U ARB ENOKG          -          -          -          24         571        9169

 202 NORWAY NOKG          -          -          -           6          24       10615

 203 SWEDEN NOKG          -          -          -           3          15         696

 204 DENMARKNOKG          -          -          -          14          84        2851

 205 U KING NOKG          6         35      17626         761        3673     1016314

 207 NETHLDSNOKG          -          -          -         104         615      114917

 208 BELGIUMNOKG         12        199      48216          97        1251      255530

 209 LUXMBRGNOKG          1        163     238750           1         163      238750

 210 FRANCE NOKG          4         70       1957         392        1972      651420

 213 GERMANYNOKG          -          -          -         125        1281      514491

 215 SWITZLDNOKG          1         15      23000         491        2281      489579

 218 SPAIN  NOKG         12        130       3274         109         477       60006

 220 ITALY  NOKG          7        204       1233         137        1553       31755

 222 FINLANDNOKG          -          -          -           2          65         300

 224 RUSSIA NOKG          -          -          -          32         119        9390

 225 AUSTRIANOKG          -          -          -          54          60      116367

 231 ROMANIANOKG          -          -          -           4           4         229

 234 TURKEY NOKG          -          -          -           4           0         229

 302 CANADA NOKG          2         18        233           5          21        2063

 304 USA    NOKG        110        503     265438        2145       14914     5503472

 305 MEXICO NOKG          -          -          -           3          26         990

 401 COLMBIANOKG          -          -          -          12           6        3400

 410 BRAZIL NOKG          -          -          -          37         104        2770

 551 S AFRCANOKG          -          -          -           4          36         768

 601 AUSTRALNOKG          -          -          -          42         180       20229

     S-TOTALNOKG        174       1641     647945        7335       44959    11250582

     (E . U)NOKG         42        801     311056        1803       11213     3003626

                                                                         

9701.90-000                                                              

 103 R KOREA  KG                     -          -                     160        2305

 106 TAIWAN   KG                     -          -                      29        6310

 108 HG KONG  KG                     -          -                      92        5187

 112 SNGAPOR  KG                     -          -                     104        6337

 205 U KING   KG                     -          -                     227        7828

 206 IRELAND  KG                     -          -                       1         600

 210 FRANCE   KG                     -          -                     232        3620

 213 GERMANY  KG                     -          -                      20         550

 215 SWITZLD  KG                     -          -                     125        6600

 218 SPAIN    KG                     -          -                      25         570

 220 ITALY    KG                     -          -                     154        5831

 225 AUSTRIA  KG                     -          -                      17       10373

 302 CANADA   KG                     -          -                      20         600

 304 USA      KG                     -          -                     342       89949

 402 VENEZLA  KG                     -          -                       9         860

     S-TOTAL  KG                     -          -                    1557      147520

     (E . U)  KG                     -          -                     676       29372

                                                                         

9702.00-000                                                              

 103 R KOREANOKG          1          7        237         140         827       51618

 105 CHINA  NOKG         19         11       1778          52         193        5063

 106 TAIWAN NOKG          -          -          -          17          93        4058

 108 HG KONGNOKG          -          -          -          70         178       12728

 112 SNGAPORNOKG          -          -          -           9          20        2550

 143 ISRAEL NOKG        145         14       2358         418          28        6368

 147 U ARB ENOKG          -          -          -           2          10         331

 202 NORWAY NOKG          -          -          -           8          40       15997

 205 U KING NOKG          -          -          -          98         155       42492

 208 BELGIUMNOKG          -          -          -           1           4        1300

 210 FRANCE NOKG          -          -          -          46          79        5501

 213 GERMANYNOKG          2          1        460          66          11        1772

 215 SWITZLDNOKG          -          -          -           1           3         260
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9702.00-000                                                              

 218 SPAIN  NOKG          -          -          -           4           8         894

 224 RUSSIA NOKG          -          -          -          30         250        3000

 225 AUSTRIANOKG          -          -          -          55           5         892

 304 USA    NOKG          3          1       1552         921         778      191788

 551 S AFRCANOKG          -          -          -           4          40        2986

 601 AUSTRALNOKG          -          -          -           4           2        1012

 606 NEWZELDNOKG          -          -          -           1           5         300

     S-TOTALNOKG        170         34       6385        1947        2729      350910

     (E . U)NOKG          2          1        460         270         262       52851

                                                                         

9703.00-000                                                              

 103 R KOREANOKG          -          -          -          40         741       42740

 105 CHINA  NOKG          -          -          -          21         872       16042

 106 TAIWAN NOKG          -          -          -          37         494       18642

 108 HG KONGNOKG          -          -          -          14         438       77777

 111 THAILNDNOKG          -          -          -           1           0         480

 112 SNGAPORNOKG          -          -          -          11          85        5847

 147 U ARB ENOKG          -          -          -           9         126        9533

 204 DENMARKNOKG          -          -          -           4          69        1060

 205 U KING NOKG          -          -          -          97        5520      144283

 207 NETHLDSNOKG          -          -          -           2          50         500

 208 BELGIUMNOKG          -          -          -          33          72        7592

 209 LUXMBRGNOKG          -          -          -           2        3060      859554

 210 FRANCE NOKG          -          -          -          79         504       25802

 213 GERMANYNOKG          -          -          -          22         732      149776

 215 SWITZLDNOKG          -          -          -          13        1485      185474

 218 SPAIN  NOKG          -          -          -           2         118         302

 220 ITALY  NOKG          -          -          -           6          72         479

 223 POLAND NOKG          -          -          -           5          40        1860

 225 AUSTRIANOKG          -          -          -          11          79       20801

 304 USA    NOKG         21        444     165176         397        7450      483027

 601 AUSTRALNOKG          -          -          -          15         234        1656

     S-TOTALNOKG         21        444     165176         821       22241     2053227

     (E . U)NOKG          -          -          -         263       10316     1212009

                                                                         

9704.00-000                                                              

 106 TAIWAN   KG                     -          -                      16      223029

 108 HG KONG  KG                     -          -                     132         710

     S-TOTAL  KG                     -          -                     148      223739

                                                                         

9705.00-000                                                              

 106 TAIWAN   KG                     -          -                    1064        6300

 112 SNGAPOR  KG                     -          -                      32         376

 205 U KING   KG                     -          -                    1335       40008

 304 USA      KG                     -          -                     136        2934

     S-TOTAL  KG                     -          -                    2567       49618

     (E . U)  KG                     -          -                    1335       40008

                                                                         

9706.00-000                                                              

 108 HG KONG  KG                     -          -                     137      112645

 112 SNGAPOR  KG                     -          -                       5         680

 123 INDIA    KG                     2       3000                       2        3000

 140 QATAR    KG                     -          -                       1         370

 153 KAZAKHS  KG                     -          -                      61        6477

 205 U KING   KG                    14        550                     837      195508

 207 NETHLDS  KG                     4        350                      49        1014

 208 BELGIUM  KG                     -          -                     119        4309

 210 FRANCE   KG                    12        573                     153       34016

 213 GERMANY  KG                     -          -                      86       47019

 215 SWITZLD  KG                     -          -                      10        1573

 218 SPAIN    KG                     -          -                      32        2280

 220 ITALY    KG                     -          -                     142       28240

 222 FINLAND  KG                     -          -                      48        8260

 230 GREECE   KG                     -          -                       6        1224

 304 USA      KG                   184      12766                    2679      384292

 601 AUSTRAL  KG                     -          -                     200      419502

     S-TOTAL  KG                   216      17239                    4567     1250409

     (E . U)  KG                    30       1473                    1472      321870

                                                                         

                                                                         

                                                                         

                                                                         

                                                                         

                                                                         


